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4х1км

ВУЗ Сумма очков Место
МГУ 800 1
МЭИ 750 2
МПГУ 700 3
МАИ 650 4
МГПУ 600 5

МИРЭА 570 6
НИУ МГСУ 540 7

РГАУ-МСХА имени К.А.Тимирязева 510 8
РАНХиГС при Президенте РФ 480 9

РУТ 450 10
НИУ ВШЭ 430 11

МГМУ им.Сеченова 410 12
РНИМУ им.Н.И.Пирогова 390 13
РЭУ им. Г.В. Плеханова 370 14

РУДН 350 15

Сумма очков по этапу
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Эстафета 4х1км

Место
Номер 

команды
ВУЗ Результат

Место в 
зачете

Очки

1 7 МГУ 00:13:29.54 1 800
2 9 МЭИ 00:13:35.46 2 750
3 4 МПГУ 00:13:57.47 3 700
4 16 МАИ 00:14:32.33 4 650
5 2 МГПУ 00:14:42.95 5 600
6 8 МИРЭА 00:14:43.14 6 570
7 3 НИУ МГСУ 00:15:03.11 7 540
8 11 РГАУ-МСХА имени К.А.Тимирязева 00:15:16.41 8 510
9 10 РАНХиГС при Президенте РФ 00:15:24.31 9 480

10 14 РУТ 00:15:42.03 10 450
11 1 НИУ ВШЭ 00:16:02.16 11 430
12 5 МГМУ им.Сеченова 00:16:14.42 12 410
13 18 РНИМУ им.Н.И.Пирогова 00:16:42.31 13 390
14 15 РЭУ им. Г.В. Плеханова 00:18:15.34 14 370
15 13 РУДН 00:18:15.99 15 350
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